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COALITION NAME ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 
WEBSITE / SOCIAL 

MEDIA 

CASA-North Shore Coalition 

Against Substance Abuse 

 

PO Box 840, Sea Cliff, NY 11579 
 

Alison Camardella 
 

516-319-2535 
 

Northshorecasa@gmail.com 

Website: Nscasa.org 

Facebook: North Shore Coalition 

Against Substance Abuse 

Hempstead Prevention 

Coalition (DFC 

Grantee) 

14 Front St, Suite 102, Hempstead 
11550 

 

Evaleria Diaz 
 

(516) 896-0286 

 

        EDiaz@fcali.org 

Facebook: Hempstead Prevention 
Coalition Group 

Hispanic/Latino 

Alliance for Prevention 

(Special Populations 

Grantee) 

 

152 Center Lane,  Levittown NY 
11756 

 

Elvia Lodati 

 

 

(516) 799-3000  
x131 

 

Hap@yesccc.org 
Instagram: HAP Alianza 

 

Levittown Community Action 

Coalition (DFC Grantee) 

 

152 Center Lane, Levittown, NY 

11756 

 

Alyson DeStefano 

 

516-719-0313 
Ex 223 

 

Lcac@yesccc.org 
Facebook: LCACoalition Twitter: 

Action Levittown Instagram: 

Levittown community Action 

Coalition 

 

        Long Beach AWARE 

20 West Park Ave, Suite 303 A, Long 

Beach NY 11561 
 

Judi Vining 
 

516-208-6205 

 

Jvining@lbcoalition.org  
Website: Longbeachaware.org 
Facebook: Long Beach Aware 

Manhasset Community 
Coalition Against Substance 

Abuse 

 

200 Memorial Place 
Manhasset, NY 11030 

 

Connie Bruno 
 

516-267-7548 

 

Connie_Bruno.CASA@manhass
etschools.org 

 

Website: Manhassetcasa.org 

Massapequa Takes Action 

Coalition (MTAC) (DFC 

Grantee) 

 

75 Grand Avenue 
Massapequa, NY 11758 

 

Rameama Rahman 

 

516-799-3203 
x132 

 

     Mtacoalition@yesccc.org 

Facebook: Massapequa Takes 

Action 

Website: Mtacoalition.com 
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Oceanside S.A.F.E. Coalition 

(DFC Grantee) 

 

30 Davison Ave, Oceanside 11572 
 

Alison Eriksen 
 

516-238-9695 

 

Info@oceansidesafe.org 
Website: Oceansidesafe.org 

Facebook: Oceanside SAFE 

 

 

Rockville Centre Coalition for 

Youth (DFC/SPF Grantee) 

 

265 Sunrise Highway, #280, Rockville 
Centre, NY 11570 

 

Ruthanne McCormack 

 

 

516-857-1366 

 

Ramccormack@rvccoalitionfory 
outh.org  

Website: Rvccoalitionforyouth.org 
Facebook: Rockville Centre 
Coalition for Youth 

 

Roosevelt Prevention 

Coalition (SOR Grantee) 

 

14 Front St, Suite 102, Hempstead 
11550 

 

Narda 

Cayenne 

 

516-509-3366 

 

Ncayenne@fcali.org 

 

 

SAFE Glen Cove Coalition 

 

Glen Cove City Hall, 

Room 204, 9 Glen St, 

11542 

 

Dr. Sharon Harris 
 

516-679-2008 
 

SafeGlencove@yahoo.com  

 

Website: Safeglencove.org 
Facebook: Safe Glen Cove Coalition 

 

Aging Safely (PFS Grantee- Bi- 
County) 

 

 

14 Front St, Suite 102, 

Hempstead 11550 

 

 

Victoria Caputo 

 

 

516-296-0609 

 

Safeseniorspc@fcali.org 
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